
AF506
Pneumatic Brad Nailer

Slim Contact Tip Design
For Precise Woodworking Fastening Applications



MAKITA TOOLS EDITION # 442

Driving depth
adjustment

with dial

Multidirectional
exhaust port

Slim nose tip
allows easy access to

a desired fastening point

SPECIFICATIONS

Standard Equipment: Safety Goggles, Oil Supply, Nose Adapter.

Pneumatic Brad Nailer

AF506

Capacity

Operating Pressure
Magazine Capacity
Dimensions (L x W x H)
Net weight

Length: 15 - 50 mm (5/8" - 2")
Gauge: 18 Ga
0.49 - 0.83 MPa (70 - 120 PSI)
100
250x70x256mm
1.3 kg

Depth Adjustment Carrying Case

Brad Nails Length

15mm

20mm

25mm

30mm

35mm

40mm

45mm

50mm

Accessories
Part No.

B-04307

B-04313

B-04329

B-04335

B-04357

B-04379

B-04385

B-04391

Brad Nail
(5,000 pcs/box)

Length

Soft grip with ribs

Air duster
blows away dust and
chips from workpiece
by pushing a button

Reversible belt hook
can be attached to the
left or right side of tool

Button

Exhaust port

Tool-less Quick Release Cam-Lock
opens nail guide assembly to
clear jammed nails

Remaining nail view window

• Contact arm stroke: more than 5mm

• Contact arm spring loading: more than 60% of machine weight

Complied with EN ISO11148-13Lightweight:

1.3kg


