



## **Slim Contact Tip Design**

For Precise Woodworking Fastening Applications



## Lightweight:

**1.3**<sub>kg</sub>

## **Complied with EN ISO11148-13**

- Contact arm stroke: more than 5mm
- Contact arm spring loading: more than 60% of machine weight



## SPECIFICATIONS

Pneumatic Brad Nailer			
AF506			
Capacity	Length: 15 - 50 mm (5/8" - 2")		
	Gauge: 18 Ga		
Operating Pressure	0.49 - 0.83 MPa (70 - 120 PSI)		
Magazine Capacity	100		
Dimensions (L x W x H)	250x70x256mm		
let weight	1.3 kg		
Standard Equipment: Safety Goggles, O	il Supply, Nose Adapter.		
Depth Adjustment 📋 Cai	rrying Case		

Accessories			
<b>Brad Nails</b>	Length	Part No.	
Brad Nail (5,000 pcs/box)	15mm	B-04307	
	20mm	B-04313	
	25mm	B-04329	
Length	30mm	B-04335	
	35mm	B-04357	
	40mm	B-04379	
	45mm	B-04385	
	50mm	B-04391	

